
Admissions/Term Dates 2024

Term Dates 2023 – 2024

Autumn Term 2023
Staff Training Day: Monday 4 September (training day – no pupils)
Term begins: Tuesday 5 September
Half Term: Monday 23 to Friday 27 October (inclusive)
Term ends: Friday 8 December 65 days

Spring Term 2024
Term begins: Wednesday 3 January 2024
Half Term: Monday 12 to Friday 16 February (inclusive)
Term ends: Friday 22 March 53 days

EASTER BANK HOLIDAYS FRIDAY 29 MARCH & MONDAY 1 APRIL

Summer Term 2024
Term begins: Monday 15 April
May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 6 May
Half Term: Monday 27 May to Friday 31 May (inclusive)
Term ends: Friday 5 July 54 days

Total for Academic Year 172 days

Term Dates 2024 - 2025 (Provisional)

Autumn Term 2024
Staff Training Day: Wednesday 4 September (training day-staff

only)
Term begins: Thursday 5 September
Half Term: Monday 21 to Friday 25 October (inclusive)
Term ends: Friday 13 December 67 days

Spring Term 2025
Term begins: Monday 6 January 2025
Half Term: Monday 17 to Friday 21 February (inclusive)
Term ends: Friday 28 March 55 days

EASTER BANK HOLIDAYS FRIDAY 18 APRIL & MONDAY 21 APRIL

Summer Term 2025
Term begins: Tuesday 22 April
May Day Bank Holiday: Monday 5 May
Half Term: Monday 26 May to Friday 30 May (inclusive)
Term ends: Friday 4 July 49 days

Total for Academic Year 171 days


